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Observations were drawn from Nilma North (Warragul) {station 085313}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.74SE6322.41017.54WSW9015.220:4726E1.224.110.8Sa1
1004.113ENE5327.31011.311ENE10013.522:5835WSW028.911.7Su2
1003.47N10011.41002.411WNW9914.423:0633WSW0.214.512.9Mo3
1002.211N6815.41003.913NNW1009.315:0861N22.816.68.8Tu4
1011.917NNE5216.31011.220NNE8511.423:3652NNE9.418.78.6We5
1011.513N3924.01015.47NNW7214.612:0443N0.224.79.3Th6
1003.66N3924.61007.713ENE8816.316:5035N1.225.012.8Fr7
1009.415SW10011.31007.717N10011.714:2535WSW8.614.411.4Sa8
1015.313WSW7314.71016.29WNW9711.811:4839WSW15.816.08.0Su9
1014.111N7116.01015.817NNE8212.108:1339NNE1.017.38.8Mo10
1015.626N5911.01013.215N1006.614:0448WSW25.812.96.4Tu11
1015.213N5316.51017.215NNE6711.808:4843NNE8.217.84.0We12
1003.830NNW4220.81007.613N5315.710:3661N023.34.7Th13
1008.56S4617.81010.94NNW7412.122:2831E019.09.2Fr14
1002.19W5622.91004.911E9914.703:2233ENE2.424.69.3Sa15
1001.013N7716.21002.313NNW9114.818:3348WSW018.111.8Su16
1003.817N9412.61002.913N9510.514:1748NNE16.615.89.1Mo17
1007.613N7716.91007.515NNE8314.400:4043N3.620.610.5Tu18
1007.628NNW4619.31008.615N8615.112:2148NNW1.820.012.3We19
1017.27SSW6912.81014.46SW7811.710:3431NW015.59.8Th20
1020.219ESE5216.91023.19E7911.716:2448E0.217.91.5Fr21
1013.06ESE5722.11016.57E9314.023:1230E022.710.7Sa22
1009.311N8419.81010.27NW10015.422:3446E9.021.313.9Su23
1005.335ENE8318.71009.126ENE10015.516:4361ENE0.220.013.4Mo24
998.426NNW4822.7999.019NW8019.923:1844ENE1.423.612.6Tu25
995.733N6918.1992.515N5018.312:4876N019.19.7We26

1004.730N4717.31003.324N9212.011:4354N6.618.29.9Th27
1003.317N4722.11006.415N8214.809:1235N0.422.48.4Fr28
1004.320WSW5417.31000.77N10013.413:1735NNW25.618.111.8Sa29
1005.730N6914.11005.611N9512.008:2943NNE3.416.39.3Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1007.8166218.01008.8128713.519.69.7Mean
995.74SE3911.0992.54#506.612.91.5Lowest

1020.235ENE10027.31023.126ENE10019.976N25.828.913.9Highest
165.6Total
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